BUREAU HASTINGS PARK OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

PERSONAL INFORMATION	
NAME: KARTYA Tokozo	
HOME ADDRESS: 2.0. Box 41, Steveston, B. C.	A The State of the
REGISTRATION NUMBER 03492 SEX: Male AGE: 58	
OCCUPATION: Plebarnen	
(If any business or businesses carried on, state where, under what name and whether carried on by partnership with anyone; if partnership, give partner's name.)	yourself or in
EMPLOYER: Inverses Camery, Skeens River, B. C.	
MARRIED? You	
NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: Temas	
ADDRESS OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: John	
NAMES OF ANY LIVING CHILDREN: Nome	
ADDRESS OF CHILDREN	
AGE OF CHILDREN:	-
STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and part	iculars given)
1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: No.10	
2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS:	
3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; state where policies are)	
4. TAXES (Amount and where payable)	
5. ENCUMBRANCES (Including any unregistered claims or deposit of title deed)	
6. OCCUPANCY AND LEASES (If vacant so state)	

CIVIM ON VIA SOCH BROBERTY. CIVIM ON VIA SOCH BROBERTY OF THE SOCIAL SO	•
HORSES, LIVESTOCK AND OTHER ANIMALS, POULTRY AND PETS, 1994	 - -
CIAE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FURNITURE, FIXTURE	
THE BARM LAND, PARTICULARS OF CROPS SOWN	
STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE. Note SUB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address, rent and to what date paid) MORE	
PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH PAID: ROTE	3.
TVADLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: Meleten Meditor, Statemen, B. C. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: One room in Deck of country, conforming the Country of	1
STATE IF ANY OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST:	

7. STATE WHEREABOUTS OF TITLE DOCUMENTS...

PILE No	
INSURANCE CARRIED ON ABOVE PROPERTY: Nom	
5. MORTGAGES, LIENS AND OTHER CLAIMS ON PROPERTY IN POSSESSION OTHERS: No.20	OF
6. MONEYS OWING TO YOU (State if any of these debts assigned and if so, to whom) 10200	
7. BONDS, DEBENTURES, SHARES, STOCKS OR OTHER SECURITIES (State whereable)	outs)
8. BANK ACCOUNTS: Some	
9. LIFE INSURANCE: Nome	-
0. INTEREST IN ANY ESTATES OR TRUSTS. Mone	
L. SAFETY DEPOSIT BOX: No.	
LABILITIES: I. PERSONAL DEBTS: None	
2. TRADE DEBTS: Nova	
GMARKS:	
I certify that the above information is true and complete and fully discloses all my propert	
very description in any protected area in British Columbia and sets forth all my liabilities d nd indirect.	
Dated this 2nd day of Aprel 1942. Signature). Signature).	y
Witness	
OR DEPARTMENTAL USE	

INFORMATION FROM R. C. M. P.

Our File No	1339		DATE May 3/43
Full Name			
	The second secon	name in Block Lette	
Registration No		Male - Female (Check)	Ago_ Jan. 18/1884
Former Address	P. O. Box A1. S	Steveston, B. C.	
Date Evacuated_	21/4/42	Naturalized -	Chaok Born - Mationa
Present Address	Solsqua, B.C.	FIETURISED TI	O JAPAN FALCON
Warried - Single (Check)		Name of Wire (SHIM	AMOTO) Tames (Tames
ame of Mother(Neg	e [WA) Maki (Japan) under 16	Name of Husband_ Name of Father Ya	Suemon (Dec'd)
quested by J.	Spratt	Registered wi	th Custodian yes (Yes or No
ditional Informate		Owner of boat	"Fumie" #688 (Prince
		Owner of boat	"Puble" #688 (Prince

GPWHALL SIMMARY File No. 1339 August 13, 1946. Res Tokoro KARTYA, Res. No. 03/92 This has signed a declaration to the Custodian on April 2, 1942, to the Custodian on April 2, 1942, In his declaration he reported 2 nate stored with Inversage Con-cary, Skeens River, B.C. On June 16, 1942 we received 860.25 from J. H. Todd & Sons in payment of these 2 note and a small boot. This amount was relatived to KARIA on Jamery 21, 1943. The records of the Japanese Pauling Venerals Disposit Countains there that this man said and the hot proceeds of \$245.00 were paid to KARIYA on March 31, 1942: this file reveals no other property of any kind-This file reveals no liabilities of any kind. this summity is east. That to be in accordance with information on file. Home training August 15, 1946.

SUMMARY TAKEN FROM VESSELS RECORDS

Date: Dec. 29, 1943

Name: Tokozo KARIYA

Reg. No. 03492 File: 1339

Boat File No.: JFVDC # 260

Name of Vessel: "Fumie" No description on file.

Lio. or Reg. No.: Prince Rupert 638 or 688

Naval No.: PR.032-J

Owner's Valuation: None given

JFVDC Valuation: \$175.00

Custodian Valuation: Not valued

Date of Sale: March 18, 1942

Purchaser: J. H. Todd & Sons Ltd.

Signature on Sales Papers: No copy on file.

Selling Price: \$250.00

Peid to JFVDC oredinatediam: \$250.00

Supervision Costs: \$5.00

Balance due Owner: \$245.00

Paid to: T (or K.) KARIYA on March 31, 1942.

Location of Boat at Sale: Prince Rupert

Olaims Against Canadian Govt.: None

Additional Information:

The sale was put through in name of K. Kariya, but the signature on the receipt of March 31,42 is similar to that of Tokozo KARIYA, File 1339, and this man, according to RCMP, was the owner of boat "Fumie" Prince Rupert 688.

Amerikaan ang 1/46

JM

File Sc. 1339.

CLANES DEPARTMENT

July 26th, 1914.

elong fattra is flow to 02/92

GREDITORSE

NO CLASIS OF STA

4

Janua J. M., 0-657-A

1339

DEPOSIT FORM

Reg. No. 2342}_ NAME	please print)	Surname G	lven Name	
Cheques (must be pertified)		Cash	Dollars	Cent
ist Bank Name and Branch	Amount	× 1		
		X 2		
		x 5		
		. X 10		
		X 20		
		x 50		
		X 100		
		Total Bil	18	
		Silver		
		Copper		
		Total One	queo	
Total Cheques		Total Amo	unt	
		Teller's Init	ials	
Herewith monies as shown a I wish to take all of thes now on deposit with the Cu	e funds with			
I wish to take with me onl			ent Guarante No	•
Date:,1	946 OR		ature	
Deta: Acc 30 194	e-no money to.	turn in 9K	wirga	
4-		SIgnatu		

for which C.T. Jap. 2 is to be issued. The following has been turned in by MARIER. To MORKSHEET. C.T. Jap. 2 1saved

Available for immediate transfer on C.T. Jap. 1 To be Negotiated by Custodian

112 2845 20000

711 Stock Exchange Bldg., 475 Toru Struct, Vancouver, B.C., January 30th, 1947. Custodian of Enemy Property, TREASURY DEPT. CLAIM \$ 200 Royal Bank Building, Vancouver, B.C. Dear Sir: Re: KARIYA, Tokozo Please note that the above has been repatriated to Japan. At the time of repatriation, the following transactions took place: Cash turned in - - - - - - Nil Draft Issued - - - - - - - 200.00 It will be seen that this Japanese is indebted to the Department on account of repatriation in the amount of \$ 200.00 . Therefore should you receive further funds on this account such funds should be turned into this office. It will be applied first to recoup theexpenditure made and, second, if there is any surplus such surplus will be remitted to Japan for the account of the Japanese in question. F. G. COBURY. Supervising Treasury Officer. FOC/EJ.